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MILANO MILANO 

White trim

Black trim

Silver trim

Tunable white

LED DOWNLIGHT RANGE

170mm

200mm

230mm

5 yearIP54
Warranty

IP65 & IK10 

model available 
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170mm 3000k1350lm white20w recessed LED downlight 24° DML172030N24WH

170mm 3000k1350lm white20w recessed LED downlight 40° DML172030N40WH

170mm 3000k1350lm white20w recessed LED downlight 60° *DML172030NWH

170mm 3500k1400lm white20w recessed LED downlight 24° DML172035N24WH

170mm 3500k1400lm white20w recessed LED downlight 40° DML172035N40W

170mm 3500k1400lm white20w recessed LED downlight 60° *DML172035NWH

170mm 4000k1500lm white20w recessed LED downlight 24° DML172040N24WH

170mm 4000k1500lm white20w recessed LED downlight 40° DML172040N40WH

Size

170mm 4000k1500lm white20w recessed LED downlight 60° *DML172040NWH

Family Description Trim Lumens CCT Beam Code

200mm 3000k2600lm white30w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203030NWH

200mm 3500k2750lm white30w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203035NWH

200mm 4000k2900lm white30w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203040NWH

Family Description Trim Lumens CCT Beam Code

230mm 3000k3600lm white40w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203030NWH

230mm 3500k3800lm white40w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203035NWH

230mm 4000k4000lm white40w recessed LED downlight 60° DML203040NWH

Family Description Trim Lumens CCT Beam Code

200mm 3000k2600lm white30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65 60° DML203030NWHKP

Family Description Trim Lumens CCT Beam Code

IP54

IP54

IP54

Family Trim Wattage CCT BeamDimming type CRI
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Product RangeProduct Range

MILANO MILANO 
LED DOWNLIGHT RANGE

Milano 170

Milano 200

200mm

200mm

white

white

30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65

30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65

DML203035NWHKP

DML203040NWHKP

Milano 200 KP

Milano 230

Code methodology

17

20 

23 

*applies to standard code methodology - 170mm

**applies to standard code methodology - 200/230mm

10/15/20*

14/18/25/30*

18/25/30/40*

3000k

3500k

4000k

(Tuneable white)

(170mm)

(200mm)

(230mm)

*applies to standard code methodology
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(200mm  230mm)

Non-dim

DALI2

3500k

4000k

2750lm

2900lm

60°

60°

DML C8*

C9**

(170mm only)
WH*

BK

SL

(Downlight Milano)

White

Black

Silver

24°/40°/*60°

*60°

IP65 IK10


