4 LED DOWNLIGHT RANGE

IP65 & IK10 model available





www.salcommercial.net.au

HT RANGE



Product Range

Family	Description	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Trim	Code
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1350lm	3000k	24°	white	DML172030N24WH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1350lm	3000k	40°	white	DML172030N40WH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1350lm	3000k	60°	white	*DML172030NWH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1400lm	3500k	24°	white	DML172035N24WH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1400lm	3500k	40°	white	DML172035N40W
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1400lm	3500k	60°	white	*DML172035NWH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1500lm	4000k	24°	white	DML172040N24WH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1500lm	4000k	40°	white	DML172040N40WH
170mm	20w recessed LED downlight	1500lm	4000k	60°	white	*DML172040NWH

*applies to standard code methodology



Milano 200



Family	Description	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Trim	Code
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight	2600lm	3000k	60°	white	DML203030NWH
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight	2750lm	3500k	60°	white	DML203035NWH
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight	2900lm	4000k	60°	white	DML203040NWH





Milano 230

Family	Description	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Trim	Code
230mm	40w recessed LED downlight	3600lm	3000k	60°	white	DML203030NWH
230mm	40w recessed LED downlight	3800lm	3500k	60°	white	DML203035NWH
230mm	40w recessed LED downlight	4000lm	4000k	60°	white	DML203040NWH





Milano 200 KP

Family	Description	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Trim	Code
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65	2600lm	3000k	60°	white	DML203030NWHKP
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65	2750lm	3500k	60°	white	DML203035NWHKP
200mm	30w recessed LED downlight IK10 IP65	2900lm	4000k	60°	white	DML203040NWHKP

Code methodology

Family	Size	Wattage	ССТ	Dimming type	Beam	CRI	Trim
DML (Downlight Milano)	17 (170mm)	10/15/20*	30 3000k	N* Non-dim	24°/40°/*60° (170mm only)	C8*	WH* White
	20 (200mm)	14/18/25/30*	35 3500k 40 4000k	DT DALI2	*60°	C9**	BK Black SL Silver
	23 (230mm)	18/25/30/40*	TW (Tuneable white)		(200mm 230mm)		JL Silver

*applies to standard code methodology - 170mm **applies to standard code methodology - 200/230mm

NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099 QLD: 07 3879 5999 VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168 sales@salcommercial.net.au